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Creston Invitatational XC Girls Varsity 5 km

Creston, IA

Sep. 18, 2018

cool and windy 
Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Class A                          Last updated Sep. 18, 2018 9:49 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Harlan                   41    4    6    9   10   12   16   24  20:22.4  0:43.5 
  2 Glenwood                 58    1    8   14   17   18   25   26  20:19.1  2:34.2 
  3 Atlantic                 87    2   15   20   23   27   33   35  20:47.1  2:53.8 
  4 Creston                 120    3    5   21   45   46   48   51  21:26.5  3:04.5 
  5 Winterset               134    7   19   28   38   42   44   47  21:40.9  2:24.3 
  6 Lewis Central           181   11   31   32   49   58   60   61  22:29.7  4:00.4 
  7 C B Jefferson           182   13   30   37   50   52   56   63  22:26.2  3:00.6 
  8 Shenandoah              212   36   39   41   43   53   55   62  22:48.4  1:30.6 
  9 Chariton                221   29   34   40   54   64   67   68  23:14.1  3:41.6 
 10 Red Oak                 269   22   57   59   65   66   69   70  24:27.1  4:49.5 
 
Incomplete Teams: Clarinda 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Harlan 
    4  Kaia Bieker, 1           20:00.3   
    6  Greichaly Kaster, 4      20:00.7   
    9  Abi Baldwin, 2           20:29.2   
   10  Raegen Wicks, 1          20:37.9   
   12  Lucy Borkowski, 3        20:43.7   
   16  Brecken VanBaale, 2      20:53.4   
   24  Liv Freund, 2            21:27.3   
Total Time = 1:41:51.8     Total Places = 41 
 
2. Glenwood 
    1  Janette Schraft, 4       18:27.0   
    8  Abby McIntyre, 2         20:19.1   
   14  Aubrey McIntyre, 4       20:50.3   
   17  Erin Schultz, 2          20:57.5   
   18  Lacey Jackson, 4         21:01.2   
   25  Lauren Becker, 2         21:29.8   
   26  Abi Schultz, 4           21:31.3   
Total Time = 1:41:35.1     Total Places = 58 
 
3. Atlantic 
    2  Taylor McCreedy, 2       18:45.8   
   15  Karsyn Rush, 4           20:51.6   
   20  Madison Botos, 2         21:18.3   
   23  Ashley Wendt, 4          21:20.3   
   27  Pluma Pross, 3           21:39.5   
   33  Addie DeArment, 1        21:56.6   
   35  Abby Altman, 3           22:03.7   
Total Time = 1:43:55.5     Total Places = 87 
 
4. Creston 
    3  Brielle Baker, 4         19:56.5   
    5  Braelyn Baker, 2         20:00.4   
   21  Paige Davis, 2           21:18.8   
   45  Morgan Buxton, 2         22:55.7   
   46  Ali Christensen, 2       23:00.9   
   48  Hannah Rounds, 1         23:16.5   
   51  Angelina Chuong, 2       23:32.7   
Total Time = 1:47:12.3     Total Places = 120 
 
5. Winterset 
    7  Darci Wiseman, 1         20:16.3   
   19  Micah Yeager, 1          21:17.9   
   28  Mia Kerr, 1              21:39.8   
   38  Kiernan Blanchard, 3     22:29.5   
   42  Lizzie Wangler, 3        22:40.6   
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   44  Dakotah Wildin, 2        22:53.8   
   47  Abby Benshoof, 2         23:01.4   
Total Time = 1:48:24.1     Total Places = 134 
 
6. Lewis Central 
   11  Haley Bach, 2            20:39.6   
   31  Isabella Smith, 3        21:50.6   
   32  Natalie Smith, 1         21:53.7   
   49  Emma Christenson, 3      23:24.2   
   58  Kylee Dunphy, 4          24:40.0   
   60  Kayla Kuckta, 4          24:47.1   
   61  Emma Livingston, 2       24:49.3   
Total Time = 1:52:28.1     Total Places = 181 
 
7. C B Jefferson 
   13  Amelie Quartier, 4       20:45.8   
   30  Jasmine Ramos, 3         21:47.5   
   37  Morgan Gant, 4           22:20.1   
   50  Shaeley Bose, 1          23:30.9   
   52  Mackenzie Harstad, 1     23:46.4   
   56  Jackie Moreno, 1         24:27.3   
   63  Regan Gant, 1            25:14.0   
Total Time = 1:52:10.7     Total Places = 182 
 
8. Shenandoah 
   36  Claire Campbell, 4       22:17.7   
   39  Sarah Gilbert, 1         22:31.5   
   41  Kayla VanRite, 2         22:38.3   
   43  Carlie Manrose, 4        22:46.2   
   53  Hannah Mulligan, 3       23:48.3   
   55  Hadlee Kinghorn, 1       24:23.8   
   62  Aleigha Gomez, 1         24:54.0   
Total Time = 1:54:02.0     Total Places = 212 
 
9. Chariton 
   29  Ruth Vahnenko, 2         21:43.9   
   34  Sailor Anderson, 2       22:01.2   
   40  Lubove Vahnenko, 3       22:37.6   
   54  Haylee Sonius, 2         24:22.3   
   64  Deanna Primokov, 3       25:25.5   
   67  Abby Kopytko, 1          26:11.9   
   68  Vivian Bauer, 1          27:21.5   
Total Time = 1:56:10.5     Total Places = 221 
 
10. Red Oak 
   22  Alexa McCunn, 2          21:20.0   
   57  Haley Plambeck, 3        24:29.2   
   59  Eva Sherman, 2           24:41.5   
   65  Aedyn Graham, 1          25:35.0   
   66  Maci Graber, 2           26:09.5   
   69  Araina Brummett, 2       27:46.5   
   70  Cami Porter, 2           28:01.7   
Total Time = 2:02:15.2     Total Places = 269 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Janette Schraft, 4       18:27.0    Glenwood              
    2     2  Taylor McCreedy, 2       18:45.8    Atlantic              
    3     3  Brielle Baker, 4         19:56.5    Creston               
    4     4  Kaia Bieker, 1           20:00.3    Harlan                
    5     5  Braelyn Baker, 2         20:00.4    Creston               
    6     6  Greichaly Kaster, 4      20:00.7    Harlan                
    7     7  Darci Wiseman, 1         20:16.3    Winterset             
    8     8  Abby McIntyre, 2         20:19.1    Glenwood              
    9     9  Abi Baldwin, 2           20:29.2    Harlan                
   10    10  Raegen Wicks, 1          20:37.9    Harlan                
   11    11  Haley Bach, 2            20:39.6    Lewis Central         
   12    12  Lucy Borkowski, 3        20:43.7    Harlan                
   13    13  Amelie Quartier, 4       20:45.8    C B Jefferson         
   14    14  Aubrey McIntyre, 4       20:50.3    Glenwood              
   15    15  Karsyn Rush, 4           20:51.6    Atlantic              
   16    16  Brecken VanBaale, 2      20:53.4    Harlan                
   17    17  Erin Schultz, 2          20:57.5    Glenwood              
   18    18  Lacey Jackson, 4         21:01.2    Glenwood              
   19    19  Micah Yeager, 1          21:17.9    Winterset             
   20    20  Madison Botos, 2         21:18.3    Atlantic              
   21    21  Paige Davis, 2           21:18.8    Creston               
   22    22  Alexa McCunn, 2          21:20.0    Red Oak               
   23    23  Ashley Wendt, 4          21:20.3    Atlantic              
   24    24  Liv Freund, 2            21:27.3    Harlan                
   25    25  Lauren Becker, 2         21:29.8    Glenwood              
   26    26  Abi Schultz, 4           21:31.3    Glenwood              
   27    27  Pluma Pross, 3           21:39.5    Atlantic              
   28    28  Mia Kerr, 1              21:39.8    Winterset             
   29    29  Ruth Vahnenko, 2         21:43.9    Chariton              
   30    30  Jasmine Ramos, 3         21:47.5    C B Jefferson         
   31    31  Isabella Smith, 3        21:50.6    Lewis Central         
   32    32  Natalie Smith, 1         21:53.7    Lewis Central         
   33    33  Addie DeArment, 1        21:56.6    Atlantic              
   34    34  Sailor Anderson, 2       22:01.2    Chariton              
   35    35  Abby Altman, 3           22:03.7    Atlantic              
   36        Ashlyn Eberly, 1         22:14.2    Clarinda              
   37    36  Claire Campbell, 4       22:17.7    Shenandoah            
   38    37  Morgan Gant, 4           22:20.1    C B Jefferson         
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   39    38  Kiernan Blanchard, 3     22:29.5    Winterset             
   40    39  Sarah Gilbert, 1         22:31.5    Shenandoah            
   41    40  Lubove Vahnenko, 3       22:37.6    Chariton              
   42    41  Kayla VanRite, 2         22:38.3    Shenandoah            
   43    42  Lizzie Wangler, 3        22:40.6    Winterset             
   44    43  Carlie Manrose, 4        22:46.2    Shenandoah            
   45    44  Dakotah Wildin, 2        22:53.8    Winterset             
   46    45  Morgan Buxton, 2         22:55.7    Creston               
   47    46  Ali Christensen, 2       23:00.9    Creston               
   48    47  Abby Benshoof, 2         23:01.4    Winterset             
   49    48  Hannah Rounds, 1         23:16.5    Creston               
   50    49  Emma Christenson, 3      23:24.2    Lewis Central         
   51    50  Shaeley Bose, 1          23:30.9    C B Jefferson         
   52    51  Angelina Chuong, 2       23:32.7    Creston               
   53    52  Mackenzie Harstad, 1     23:46.4    C B Jefferson         
   54    53  Hannah Mulligan, 3       23:48.3    Shenandoah            
   55    54  Haylee Sonius, 2         24:22.3    Chariton              
   56    55  Hadlee Kinghorn, 1       24:23.8    Shenandoah            
   57    56  Jackie Moreno, 1         24:27.3    C B Jefferson         
   58    57  Haley Plambeck, 3        24:29.2    Red Oak               
   59    58  Kylee Dunphy, 4          24:40.0    Lewis Central         
   60    59  Eva Sherman, 2           24:41.5    Red Oak               
   61    60  Kayla Kuckta, 4          24:47.1    Lewis Central         
   62    61  Emma Livingston, 2       24:49.3    Lewis Central         
   63    62  Aleigha Gomez, 1         24:54.0    Shenandoah            
   64    63  Regan Gant, 1            25:14.0    C B Jefferson         
   65    64  Deanna Primokov, 3       25:25.5    Chariton              
   66    65  Aedyn Graham, 1          25:35.0    Red Oak               
   67    66  Maci Graber, 2           26:09.5    Red Oak               
   68    67  Abby Kopytko, 1          26:11.9    Chariton              
   69    68  Vivian Bauer, 1          27:21.5    Chariton              
   70    69  Araina Brummett, 2       27:46.5    Red Oak               
   71    70  Cami Porter, 2           28:01.7    Red Oak               
 

Return to home page.
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Creston Invitatational XC Varsity Boys 5 km

Creston, IA

Sep. 18, 2018

cool and windy 
Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Class A                          Last updated Sep. 18, 2018 9:56 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Lewis Central            60    4    9   11   14   22   26   43  17:29.0  1:05.9 
 2* C B Jefferson            66    2   12   13   19   20   32   33  17:27.9  1:10.3 
 3* Glenwood                 66    8   10   15   16   17   40   41  17:31.5  0:26.9 
  4 Atlantic                101    3    6   21   35   36   50   51  17:55.8  1:48.4 
  5 Winterset               151    5   30   34   37   45   46   54  18:26.7  1:53.5 
  6 Harlan                  158    1   24   38   42   53   55   73  18:23.5  2:24.8 
  7 Red Oak                 185   18   27   31   52   57   60   66  18:38.9  1:35.4 
  8 Clarinda                231   23   25   49   62   72   74   75  19:23.0  3:01.7 
  9 Creston                 233    7   39   59   61   67   68   71  19:10.7  3:12.3 
 10 Shenandoah              249   28   44   56   58   63   65   69  19:16.0  1:31.2 
 11 Chariton                258   29   47   48   64   70   76   77  19:28.7  2:23.1 
 
Incomplete Teams:  
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Lewis Central 
    4  Aiden Rudloff, 1         17:07.5   
    9  Connor Lancial, 3        17:19.3   
   11  Nathan Sell, 2           17:20.5   
   14  Cael Woltmann, 3         17:24.2   
   22  Tyler Ruiz, 2            18:13.4   
   26  Josh Sell, 3             18:19.9   
   43  Adam Mortensen, 3        18:57.9   
Total Time = 1:27:24.9     Total Places = 60 
 
2*. C B Jefferson 
    2  Aidan Booton, 2          16:47.4   
   12  Juan Martinez, 2         17:22.2   
   13  Wimach Gilo, 3           17:22.9   
   19  Hunter Ryba, 2           17:49.3   
   20  Gage Belt, 3             17:57.7   
   32  Archie Powders, 4        18:33.6   
   33  Beayha Gilo, 4           18:37.2   
Total Time = 1:27:19.5     Total Places = 66 
 
3*. Glenwood 
    8  Parson Covington, 4      17:17.3   
   10  Mason Parks, 4           17:19.9   
   15  Tyler Huey, 2            17:35.9   
   16  Nathan Rohrberg, 2       17:40.0   
   17  Sam McIntyre, 2          17:44.2   
   40  Trevor Warren, 2         18:52.7   
   41  Jacob Parks, 4           18:55.6   
Total Time = 1:27:37.3     Total Places = 66 
 
4. Atlantic 
    3  Jalen Petersen, 4        16:57.3   
    6  Evan Brummer, 3          17:10.8   
   21  Brad Dennis, 3           17:59.3   
   35  Zane Berg, 1             18:45.6   
   36  Cooper Jipsen, 1         18:45.7   
   50  Ethan Williams, 2        19:06.4   
   51  Nathan Brockman, 4       19:06.6   
Total Time = 1:29:38.7     Total Places = 101 
 
5. Winterset 
    5  Wynn Yeager, 3           17:08.8   
   30  Alex Soderberg, 2        18:31.1   
   34  Jackson Kimball, 3       18:44.2   
   37  Daniel Howell, 3         18:46.9   
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   45  Jensen Kaldenberg, 1     19:02.3   
   46  Abram Wadle, 2           19:02.4   
   54  Colton Seidler, 2        19:12.3   
Total Time = 1:32:13.3     Total Places = 151 
 
6. Harlan 
    1  Trey Gross, 2            16:45.7   
   24  Brennon Munch, 2         18:17.8   
   38  Wyatt Obrecht, 3         18:47.6   
   42  Mitchell Rueschenberg, 2 18:56.0   
   53  Dalton Gross, 3          19:10.4   
   55  Isaac Jones, 3           19:16.3   
   73  Tim Mumm, 4              21:27.6   
Total Time = 1:31:57.5     Total Places = 158 
 
7. Red Oak 
   18  Baylor Bergren, 1        17:45.7   
   27  Sam Ross, 4              18:25.7   
   31  Connor Koppa, 3          18:33.4   
   52  Bruce Lukehart, 3        19:08.6   
   57  Avery Graham, 3          19:21.1   
   60  Kaden Johnson, 1         19:41.0   
   66  Ethan Horn, 2            20:16.1   
Total Time = 1:33:14.5     Total Places = 185 
 
8. Clarinda 
   23  Jon McCall, 2            18:16.3   
   25  Tyler Halloran, 4        18:19.2   
   49  Mark Everett, 1          19:05.7   
   62  Jordan Fasnacht, 2       19:55.9   
   72  Hunter Yearington, 4     21:17.9   
   74  Aiden Shatava, 2         21:48.1   
   75  Brayden Hayes, 1         22:03.3   
Total Time = 1:36:55.0     Total Places = 231 
 
9. Creston 
    7  Clayton Stafford, 2      17:12.2   
   39  Jared Moreland, 3        18:49.4   
   59  Levi Hitz, 3             19:37.4   
   61  Hunter Fry, 3            19:49.7   
   67  Keegan Trembly, 2        20:24.4   
   68  Jackson Kinsella, 2      20:39.3   
   71  Devin Baker, 3           21:12.7   
Total Time = 1:35:53.1     Total Places = 233 
 
10. Shenandoah 
   28  Levi Son, 4              18:26.5   
   44  Josh Schuster, 1         19:00.1   
   56  Nick Mather, 3           19:20.1   
   58  Levi Detrick, 3          19:35.5   
   63  Blake Son, 3             19:57.6   
   65  Eli Schuster, 1          20:15.4   
   69  Saner Mason, 4           20:40.2   
Total Time = 1:36:19.8     Total Places = 249 
 
11. Chariton 
   29  Ben Lahart, 4            18:26.7   
   47  Trae Hall, 3             19:02.4   
   48  Tyler Goben, 3           19:03.5   
   64  Lance Wallace, 3         20:00.8   
   70  Gavin Mills, 4           20:49.7   
   76  Luke Lahart, 4           23:46.7   
   77  Ethan Fehrer, 1          25:33.0   
Total Time = 1:37:23.1     Total Places = 258 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Trey Gross, 2            16:45.7    Harlan                
    2     2  Aidan Booton, 2          16:47.4    C B Jefferson         
    3     3  Jalen Petersen, 4        16:57.3    Atlantic              
    4     4  Aiden Rudloff, 1         17:07.5    Lewis Central         
    5     5  Wynn Yeager, 3           17:08.8    Winterset             
    6     6  Evan Brummer, 3          17:10.8    Atlantic              
    7     7  Clayton Stafford, 2      17:12.2    Creston               
    8     8  Parson Covington, 4      17:17.3    Glenwood              
    9     9  Connor Lancial, 3        17:19.3    Lewis Central         
   10    10  Mason Parks, 4           17:19.9    Glenwood              
   11    11  Nathan Sell, 2           17:20.5    Lewis Central         
   12    12  Juan Martinez, 2         17:22.2    C B Jefferson         
   13    13  Wimach Gilo, 3           17:22.9    C B Jefferson         
   14    14  Cael Woltmann, 3         17:24.2    Lewis Central         
   15    15  Tyler Huey, 2            17:35.9    Glenwood              
   16    16  Nathan Rohrberg, 2       17:40.0    Glenwood              
   17    17  Sam McIntyre, 2          17:44.2    Glenwood              
   18    18  Baylor Bergren, 1        17:45.7    Red Oak               
   19    19  Hunter Ryba, 2           17:49.3    C B Jefferson         
   20    20  Gage Belt, 3             17:57.7    C B Jefferson         
   21    21  Brad Dennis, 3           17:59.3    Atlantic              
   22    22  Tyler Ruiz, 2            18:13.4    Lewis Central         
   23    23  Jon McCall, 2            18:16.3    Clarinda              
   24    24  Brennon Munch, 2         18:17.8    Harlan                
   25    25  Tyler Halloran, 4        18:19.2    Clarinda              
   26    26  Josh Sell, 3             18:19.9    Lewis Central         
   27    27  Sam Ross, 4              18:25.7    Red Oak               
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   28    28  Levi Son, 4              18:26.5    Shenandoah            
   29    29  Ben Lahart, 4            18:26.7    Chariton              
   30    30  Alex Soderberg, 2        18:31.1    Winterset             
   31    31  Connor Koppa, 3          18:33.4    Red Oak               
   32    32  Archie Powders, 4        18:33.6    C B Jefferson         
   33    33  Beayha Gilo, 4           18:37.2    C B Jefferson         
   34    34  Jackson Kimball, 3       18:44.2    Winterset             
   35    35  Zane Berg, 1             18:45.6    Atlantic              
   36    36  Cooper Jipsen, 1         18:45.7    Atlantic              
   37    37  Daniel Howell, 3         18:46.9    Winterset             
   38    38  Wyatt Obrecht, 3         18:47.6    Harlan                
   39    39  Jared Moreland, 3        18:49.4    Creston               
   40    40  Trevor Warren, 2         18:52.7    Glenwood              
   41    41  Jacob Parks, 4           18:55.6    Glenwood              
   42    42  Mitchell Rueschenberg, 2 18:56.0    Harlan                
   43    43  Adam Mortensen, 3        18:57.9    Lewis Central         
   44    44  Josh Schuster, 1         19:00.1    Shenandoah            
   45    45  Jensen Kaldenberg, 1     19:02.3    Winterset             
   46    46  Abram Wadle, 2           19:02.4    Winterset             
   47    47  Trae Hall, 3             19:02.4    Chariton              
   48    48  Tyler Goben, 3           19:03.5    Chariton              
   49    49  Mark Everett, 1          19:05.7    Clarinda              
   50    50  Ethan Williams, 2        19:06.4    Atlantic              
   51    51  Nathan Brockman, 4       19:06.6    Atlantic              
   52    52  Bruce Lukehart, 3        19:08.6    Red Oak               
   53    53  Dalton Gross, 3          19:10.4    Harlan                
   54    54  Colton Seidler, 2        19:12.3    Winterset             
   55    55  Isaac Jones, 3           19:16.3    Harlan                
   56    56  Nick Mather, 3           19:20.1    Shenandoah            
   57    57  Avery Graham, 3          19:21.1    Red Oak               
   58    58  Levi Detrick, 3          19:35.5    Shenandoah            
   59    59  Levi Hitz, 3             19:37.4    Creston               
   60    60  Kaden Johnson, 1         19:41.0    Red Oak               
   61    61  Hunter Fry, 3            19:49.7    Creston               
   62    62  Jordan Fasnacht, 2       19:55.9    Clarinda              
   63    63  Blake Son, 3             19:57.6    Shenandoah            
   64    64  Lance Wallace, 3         20:00.8    Chariton              
   65    65  Eli Schuster, 1          20:15.4    Shenandoah            
   66    66  Ethan Horn, 2            20:16.1    Red Oak               
   67    67  Keegan Trembly, 2        20:24.4    Creston               
   68    68  Jackson Kinsella, 2      20:39.3    Creston               
   69    69  Saner Mason, 4           20:40.2    Shenandoah            
   70    70  Gavin Mills, 4           20:49.7    Chariton              
   71    71  Devin Baker, 3           21:12.7    Creston               
   72    72  Hunter Yearington, 4     21:17.9    Clarinda              
   73    73  Tim Mumm, 4              21:27.6    Harlan                
   74    74  Aiden Shatava, 2         21:48.1    Clarinda              
   75    75  Brayden Hayes, 1         22:03.3    Clarinda              
   76    76  Luke Lahart, 4           23:46.7    Chariton              
   77    77  Ethan Fehrer, 1          25:33.0    Chariton              
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Creston Invitata�onal XC Girls Varsity 5 km

Creston, IA

Sep. 18, 2018

cool and windy
 Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Class B                          Last updated Sep. 18, 2018 9:52 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Earlham                  31    3    4    5    9   10   15   16  22:31.8  1:44.8 
  2 Nodaway Valley           63    1    2   11   21   28   29       23:00.4  4:41.8 
  3 Mount Ayr                95    6   17   22   23   27   31   34  24:02.0  2:32.2 
  4 East Union               97    7   14   20   24   32   38   40  24:15.5  3:22.0 
  5 Southwest Valley        105   13   18   19   25   30   41   44  24:31.3  2:02.5 
  6 C A M                   137    8   12   36   39   42   43   46  25:59.4  5:26.7 
  7 Bedford                 176   26   33   35   37   45   47       27:01.1  6:07.2 
 
Incomplete Teams: Clarinda Academy, Griswold, Lenox, Martensdale St. Marys 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Earlham 
    3  Carly Schaffer, 1        21:36.5   
    4  Katie Noah, 2            22:09.4   
    5  Eva Fisk, 3              22:16.2   
    9  Alissa Stiles, 2         23:15.4   
   10  Haley Tibbs, 1           23:21.2   
   15  Kaylee Zweigart, 4       23:43.0   
   16  Kylee Brown, 3           23:56.7   
Total Time = 1:52:38.7     Total Places = 31 
 
2. Nodaway Valley 
    1  Reagan Weinheimer, 3     20:41.8   
    2  Sophia Broers, 2         21:12.4   
   11  Mallory Kuhns, 3         23:24.1   
   21  Erin Ford, 1             24:19.9   
   28  Jena Yonker, 2           25:23.5   
   29  Madison Van Otterloo, 4  25:36.5   
Total Time = 1:55:01.7     Total Places = 63 
 
3. Mount Ayr 
    6  Makayla Jones, 2         22:18.0   
   17  Alexa Smith, 2           24:09.3   
   22  Ryliegh Haveman, 1       24:24.0   
   23  Rachel Gregg, 3          24:28.1   
   27  Emma Mobley, 4           24:50.2   
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   31  Taylor Clymer, 1         26:00.9   
   34  Elizabeth Sobotka, 3     26:19.2   
Total Time = 2:00:09.6     Total Places = 95 
 
4. East Union 
    7  Gabrielle Valencia, 2    22:41.2   
   14  Kate Sutton, 3           23:42.0   
   20  Molly McNeill, 3         24:17.4   
   24  Mattie Riemenschneider, 224:33.5   
   32  Maddie Hayes, 2          26:03.2   
   38  Ansley Waigand, 2        27:27.3   
   40  Grace Nixon, 2           28:23.2   
Total Time = 2:01:17.3     Total Places = 97 
 
5. Southwest Valley 
   13  Sydney Davies, 2         23:40.8   
   18  Mazzy Hummel, 4          24:10.9   
   19  Kaylee Jacobs, 4         24:16.2   
   25  Aubrey Boswell, 2        24:45.3   
   30  Sydney Westlake, 2       25:43.3   
   41  Bella Johnson, 3         28:33.6   
   44  Abbie Wetzel, 3          30:14.6   
Total Time = 2:02:36.5     Total Places = 105 
 
6. C A M 
    8  Whitney Holaday, 2       23:13.3   
   12  Emily Plagman, 2         23:40.6   
   36  Cadence Stephenson, 2    26:36.3   
   39  Jade Jackson, 2          27:46.5   
   42  Haley Becker, 4          28:39.9   
   43  RoAnn Perry, 4           29:33.3   
   46  Sammi Jahde, 3           31:16.2   
Total Time = 2:09:56.6     Total Places = 137 
 
7. Bedford 
   26  Kelle Welch, 4           24:46.9   
   33  Hayleigh Vinzant, 1      26:08.8   
   35  Carmen Perdew, 2         26:26.3   
   37  Hannah O'Dell, 4         26:49.1   
   45  Willow Miller, 1         30:54.0   
   47  Kelsey John, 4           34:34.7   
Total Time = 2:15:05.1     Total Places = 176 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Reagan Weinheimer, 3     20:41.8    Nodaway Valley        
    2     2  Sophia Broers, 2         21:12.4    Nodaway Valley        
    3     3  Carly Schaffer, 1        21:36.5    Earlham               
    4        Cassidy Nelson, 2        21:57.7    Lenox                 
    5     4  Katie Noah, 2            22:09.4    Earlham               
    6     5  Eva Fisk, 3              22:16.2    Earlham               
    7     6  Makayla Jones, 2         22:18.0    Mount Ayr             
    8        McKinna Hogan, 2         22:18.4    Lenox                 
    9        Charli Adams, 4          22:24.7    Griswold              
   10     7  Gabrielle Valencia, 2    22:41.2    East Union            
   11        Skylyr Stewart, 3        22:58.1    Martensdale St. Marys  
   12     8  Whitney Holaday, 2       23:13.3    C A M                 
   13     9  Alissa Stiles, 2         23:15.4    Earlham               
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   14    10  Haley Tibbs, 1           23:21.2    Earlham               
   15    11  Mallory Kuhns, 3         23:24.1    Nodaway Valley        
   16        Alisha Seyler, 4         23:26.2    Griswold              
   17    12  Emily Plagman, 2         23:40.6    C A M                 
   18    13  Sydney Davies, 2         23:40.8    Southwest Valley      
   19    14  Kate Sutton, 3           23:42.0    East Union            
   20    15  Kaylee Zweigart, 4       23:43.0    Earlham               
   21        Jensen Archibald, 2      23:55.4    Martensdale St. Marys  
   22    16  Kylee Brown, 3           23:56.7    Earlham               
   23    17  Alexa Smith, 2           24:09.3    Mount Ayr             
   24    18  Mazzy Hummel, 4          24:10.9    Southwest Valley      
   25    19  Kaylee Jacobs, 4         24:16.2    Southwest Valley      
   26    20  Molly McNeill, 3         24:17.4    East Union            
   27    21  Erin Ford, 1             24:19.9    Nodaway Valley        
   28    22  Ryliegh Haveman, 1       24:24.0    Mount Ayr             
   29    23  Rachel Gregg, 3          24:28.1    Mount Ayr             
   30    24  Mattie Riemenschneider, 224:33.5    East Union            
   31    25  Aubrey Boswell, 2        24:45.3    Southwest Valley      
   32    26  Kelle Welch, 4           24:46.9    Bedford               
   33    27  Emma Mobley, 4           24:50.2    Mount Ayr             
   34    28  Jena Yonker, 2           25:23.5    Nodaway Valley        
   35    29  Madison Van Otterloo, 4  25:36.5    Nodaway Valley        
   36    30  Sydney Westlake, 2       25:43.3    Southwest Valley      
   37    31  Taylor Clymer, 1         26:00.9    Mount Ayr             
   38    32  Maddie Hayes, 2          26:03.2    East Union            
   39    33  Hayleigh Vinzant, 1      26:08.8    Bedford               
   40    34  Elizabeth Sobotka, 3     26:19.2    Mount Ayr             
   41    35  Carmen Perdew, 2         26:26.3    Bedford               
   42    36  Cadence Stephenson, 2    26:36.3    C A M                 
   43    37  Hannah O'Dell, 4         26:49.1    Bedford               
   44    38  Ansley Waigand, 2        27:27.3    East Union            
   45        Maggie Girardi, 9        27:30.8    Martensdale St. Marys  
   46    39  Jade Jackson, 2          27:46.5    C A M                 
   47    40  Grace Nixon, 2           28:23.2    East Union            
   48    41  Bella Johnson, 3         28:33.6    Southwest Valley      
   49        Ashton Larson, 4         28:34.6    Lenox                 
   50    42  Haley Becker, 4          28:39.9    C A M                 
   51        Alexis Hinch, 2          28:43.3    Clarinda Academy      
   52        Allie Cline, 4           29:08.8    Lenox                 
   53        Grace Hart, 2            29:23.8    Martensdale St. Marys  
   54    43  RoAnn Perry, 4           29:33.3    C A M                 
   55    44  Abbie Wetzel, 3          30:14.6    Southwest Valley      
   56    45  Willow Miller, 1         30:54.0    Bedford               
   57    46  Sammi Jahde, 3           31:16.2    C A M                 
   58    47  Kelsey John, 4           34:34.7    Bedford               
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Creston Invitata�onal XC Varsity Boys 5 km

Creston, IA

Sep. 18, 2018

cool and windy
 Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Class B                          Last updated Sep. 18, 2018 9:58 PM 
VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Nodaway Valley           41    1    8    9   11   12   14   29  17:47.4  1:37.9 
  2 Earlham                  45    4    5    7   13   16   25   27  18:00.9  1:09.5 
  3 Mount Ayr                79    2    3   17   22   35   37   39  18:54.3  4:29.3 
  4 Bedford                  85    6   10   19   24   26   32   43  19:04.9  2:29.2 
  5 Martensdale St. Marys   110   18   20   21   23   28   31   42  19:37.7  1:32.6 
  6 C A M                   170   15   36   38   40   41            21:31.0  3:57.4 
  7 Clarinda Academy        187   30   33   34   44   46   48   49  22:02.1  2:14.1 
  8 Southwest Valley        245   45   47   50   51   52   53       25:36.8  4:58.1 
 
Incomplete Teams: Diagonal, East Union, Griswold, Lenox, Orient-Macksburg 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Nodaway Valley 
    1  Joshua Baudler, 3        16:37.7   
    8  Carter Menefee, 3        17:55.1   
    9  Tyler Breheny, 3         17:55.6   
   11  Ben Breheny, 2           18:12.7   
   12  Toby Bower, 2            18:15.6   
   14  Joel Blazek, 4           18:33.1   
   29  Mason Menefee, 2         20:38.5   
Total Time = 1:28:56.7     Total Places = 41 
 
2. Earlham 
    4  Michael Allen, 4         17:29.5   
    5  Zach Dixon, 2            17:38.9   
    7  Andrew Dixon, 3          17:46.0   
   13  Riley Harger, 2          18:30.8   
   16  Dawson Madren, 4         18:39.0   
   25  Owen Michael, 1          20:10.8   
   27  Dominic Braet, 1         20:12.2   
Total Time = 1:30:04.2     Total Places = 45 
 
3. Mount Ayr 
    2  Isaac Timmerman, 3       17:02.4   
    3  Chase Smith, 4           17:27.2   
   17  Levi Henry, 2            18:46.1   



9/20/2018 Creston Invitatational XC Varsity Boys 5 km

file:///C:/Users/Mister%20Smith/Downloads/Boys%20Class%20B%20Varsity.html 2/4

   22  Scott Driskill, 2        19:43.9   
   35  Joan Trujillo, 3         21:31.6   
   37  Jarrett Webb, 2          22:05.0   
   39  Tyler Jones, 3           22:15.9   
Total Time = 1:34:31.2     Total Places = 79 
 
4. Bedford 
    6  Cameron Welch, 4         17:42.8   
   10  Josh Neihart, 2          18:04.8   
   19  Owen Lucas, 1            19:24.5   
   24  Noah Johnson, 1          20:00.1   
   26  Stephen Burn, 2          20:12.0   
   32  Bradley Johnson, 3       21:20.6   
   43  Keaton Akers, 4          23:03.6   
Total Time = 1:35:24.2     Total Places = 85 
 
5. Martensdale St. Marys 
   18  Jacob Wenk, 4            18:51.5   
   20  Derek Bloodgood, 3       19:27.0   
   21  Derek Kleve, 2           19:39.9   
   23  Robbie Criswell, 3       19:45.9   
   28  Joey Rose, 3             20:24.0   
   31  Chris Craig, 1           21:13.1   
   42  Dylan Higens, 3          22:37.4   
Total Time = 1:38:08.3     Total Places = 110 
 
6. C A M 
   15  Ethan Follman, 1         18:36.0   
   36  Michael Hill, 2          21:53.3   
   38  Seth Stephenson, 2       22:15.8   
   40  Eyan Steffensen, 1       22:16.3   
   41  Walker Gettler, 2        22:33.3   
Total Time = 1:47:34.7     Total Places = 170 
 
7. Clarinda Academy 
   30  Josh Medina, 2           20:57.3   
   33  Riley Packett, 3         21:25.0   
   34  Rosalio Lios, 3          21:29.1   
   44  Seth Lopez, 2            23:07.8   
   46  Miguel Navarette, 3      23:11.3   
   48  Richard Burcher, 4       23:40.7   
   49  Omni Ringing Shield, 2   24:05.5   
Total Time = 1:50:10.5     Total Places = 187 
 
8. Southwest Valley 
   45  Blake Venteicher, 2      23:08.4   
   47  Daniel Kinyon, 4         23:21.1   
   50  Trent Newton, 3          26:16.0   
   51  Sean McCormick, 3        27:11.6   
   52  Daniel Maddox, 1         28:06.5   
   53  Brayden Avila, 2         29:10.7   
Total Time = 2:08:03.6     Total Places = 245 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Joshua Baudler, 3        16:37.7    Nodaway Valley        
    2     2  Isaac Timmerman, 3       17:02.4    Mount Ayr             
    3     3  Chase Smith, 4           17:27.2    Mount Ayr             
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    4     4  Michael Allen, 4         17:29.5    Earlham               
    5     5  Zach Dixon, 2            17:38.9    Earlham               
    6     6  Cameron Welch, 4         17:42.8    Bedford               
    7     7  Andrew Dixon, 3          17:46.0    Earlham               
    8     8  Carter Menefee, 3        17:55.1    Nodaway Valley        
    9     9  Tyler Breheny, 3         17:55.6    Nodaway Valley        
   10    10  Josh Neihart, 2          18:04.8    Bedford               
   11    11  Ben Breheny, 2           18:12.7    Nodaway Valley        
   12    12  Toby Bower, 2            18:15.6    Nodaway Valley        
   13    13  Riley Harger, 2          18:30.8    Earlham               
   14    14  Joel Blazek, 4           18:33.1    Nodaway Valley        
   15    15  Ethan Follman, 1         18:36.0    C A M                 
   16    16  Dawson Madren, 4         18:39.0    Earlham               
   17    17  Levi Henry, 2            18:46.1    Mount Ayr             
   18    18  Jacob Wenk, 4            18:51.5    Martensdale St. Marys  
   19    19  Owen Lucas, 1            19:24.5    Bedford               
   20    20  Derek Bloodgood, 3       19:27.0    Martensdale St. Marys  
   21    21  Derek Kleve, 2           19:39.9    Martensdale St. Marys  
   22    22  Scott Driskill, 2        19:43.9    Mount Ayr             
   23    23  Robbie Criswell, 3       19:45.9    Martensdale St. Marys  
   24        John Seyler, 4           19:59.9    Griswold              
   25    24  Noah Johnson, 1          20:00.1    Bedford               
   26    25  Owen Michael, 1          20:10.8    Earlham               
   27    26  Stephen Burn, 2          20:12.0    Bedford               
   28    27  Dominic Braet, 1         20:12.2    Earlham               
   29        Cole Nelson, 3           20:18.3    East Union            
   30        Michael Kunze, 1         20:21.6    Griswold              
   31    28  Joey Rose, 3             20:24.0    Martensdale St. Marys  
   32        Ayden Rossell, 3         20:31.7    Griswold              
   33    29  Mason Menefee, 2         20:38.5    Nodaway Valley        
   34        Adam Houser, 1           20:39.2    Griswold              
   35    30  Josh Medina, 2           20:57.3    Clarinda Academy      
   36    31  Chris Craig, 1           21:13.1    Martensdale St. Marys  
   37    32  Bradley Johnson, 3       21:20.6    Bedford               
   38    33  Riley Packett, 3         21:25.0    Clarinda Academy      
   39    34  Rosalio Lios, 3          21:29.1    Clarinda Academy      
   40    35  Joan Trujillo, 3         21:31.6    Mount Ayr             
   41    36  Michael Hill, 2          21:53.3    C A M                 
   42        Chance Kiddoo, 2         22:01.4    Orient-Macksburg      
   43        Damon Hayes, 1           22:01.9    East Union            
   44    37  Jarrett Webb, 2          22:05.0    Mount Ayr             
   45    38  Seth Stephenson, 2       22:15.8    C A M                 
   46    39  Tyler Jones, 3           22:15.9    Mount Ayr             
   47    40  Eyan Steffensen, 1       22:16.3    C A M                 
   48    41  Walker Gettler, 2        22:33.3    C A M                 
   49    42  Dylan Higens, 3          22:37.4    Martensdale St. Marys  
   50        Blake Rychnovsky, 3      23:02.1    Lenox                 
   51    43  Keaton Akers, 4          23:03.6    Bedford               
   52    44  Seth Lopez, 2            23:07.8    Clarinda Academy      
   53    45  Blake Venteicher, 2      23:08.4    Southwest Valley      
   54    46  Miguel Navarette, 3      23:11.3    Clarinda Academy      
   55    47  Daniel Kinyon, 4         23:21.1    Southwest Valley      
   56    48  Richard Burcher, 4       23:40.7    Clarinda Academy      
   57        Skyler Stamps, 1         23:53.6    Diagonal              
   58    49  Omni Ringing Shield, 2   24:05.5    Clarinda Academy      
   59        Andrew Hribal, 4         24:14.1    Orient-Macksburg      
   60        Alex Baker, 1            24:51.3    Diagonal              
   61        Blake Wuebker, 2         24:51.3    East Union            
   62        Jesse Lawson, 2          25:40.3    Lenox                 
   63    50  Trent Newton, 3          26:16.0    Southwest Valley      
   64    51  Sean McCormick, 3        27:11.6    Southwest Valley      
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   65    52  Daniel Maddox, 1         28:06.5    Southwest Valley      
   66        Xzander McVay, 1         28:21.4    Orient-Macksburg      
   67    53  Brayden Avila, 2         29:10.7    Southwest Valley      
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Creston Invitata�onal XC Girls JV 5 km

Creston, IA

Sep. 18, 2018

cool and windy
 Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Class B                          Last updated Sep. 18, 2018 9:54 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Earlham                  15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  25:43.2  1:32.4 
 
Incomplete Teams: C A M, East Union, Mount Ayr, Southwest Valley 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Earlham 
    1  Rachel Smith, 3          24:57.5   
    2  Chloe Schaffer, 2        25:23.1   
    3  Emma Jensen, 2           25:30.1   
    4  Ehlana Brown, 3          26:15.3   
    5  Mia Terry, 1             26:29.9   
    6  Grace Sweers, 1          26:36.2   
    7  Olivia Nicholson, 3      28:02.6   
Total Time = 2:08:35.9     Total Places = 15 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Rachel Smith, 3          24:57.5    Earlham               
    2     2  Chloe Schaffer, 2        25:23.1    Earlham               
    3     3  Emma Jensen, 2           25:30.1    Earlham               
    4     4  Ehlana Brown, 3          26:15.3    Earlham               
    5     5  Mia Terry, 1             26:29.9    Earlham               
    6     6  Grace Sweers, 1          26:36.2    Earlham               
    7     7  Olivia Nicholson, 3      28:02.6    Earlham               
    8        Clarissa Kunkle, 3       28:40.4    East Union            
    9        Samantha Schaefer, 4     31:42.8    Mount Ayr             
   10        Carlee South, 2          32:00.0    C A M                 
   11        Kate Scar, 4             37:27.5    C A M                 
   12        Triana Gabriel, 2        39:46.5    Southwest Valley      
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Creston Invitata�onal XC JV Boys 5 km

Creston, IA

Sep. 18, 2018

cool and windy
 Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Class B                          Last updated Sep. 18, 2018 9:59 PM 
JUNIOR VARSITY RESULTS 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Earlham                  15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  21:29.7  1:01.6 
 
Incomplete Teams: Bedford, Clarinda Academy, Martensdale St. Marys, Mount Ayr 
Nodaway Valley 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Earlham 
    1  Kaden Frank, 1           20:54.6   
    2  Jack Flickinger, 2       21:10.0   
    3  Braydon Hamilton, 1      21:31.2   
    4  T J. Harkins, 2          21:56.1   
    5  Trent Williamson, 4      21:56.2   
    6  Keenan Volz, 4           22:04.7   
    7  Nick Coon, 4             22:05.0   
Total Time = 1:47:28.1     Total Places = 15 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Kaden Frank, 1           20:54.6    Earlham               
    2        Lucas VanOtterloo, 1     21:05.3    Nodaway Valley        
    3     2  Jack Flickinger, 2       21:10.0    Earlham               
    4     3  Braydon Hamilton, 1      21:31.2    Earlham               
    5     4  T J. Harkins, 2          21:56.1    Earlham               
    6     5  Trent Williamson, 4      21:56.2    Earlham               
    7     6  Keenan Volz, 4           22:04.7    Earlham               
    8     7  Nick Coon, 4             22:05.0    Earlham               
    9        Zander Mortale, 2        22:50.5    Martensdale St. Marys  
   10        David Ralls, 2           23:06.1    Martensdale St. Marys  
   11        Ian Wetzler, 2           23:12.2    Martensdale St. Marys  
   12        Grant Anderson, 3        23:20.3    Mount Ayr             
   13        Ryker Hickman, 3         23:27.9    Mount Ayr             
   14        Will Newton, 1           23:31.7    Mount Ayr             
   15        Sam Bredensteiner, 2     24:00.5    Bedford               
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   16        Ayden Ritchie, 1         24:35.7    Bedford               
   17        Jermay Delcollo, 3       25:12.4    Clarinda Academy      
   18        Adam Hutzel, 2           25:18.4    Martensdale St. Marys  
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Creston Invitata�onal XC Girls MS

Creston, IA

Sep. 18, 2018

cool and windy
 Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 19, 2018 5:21 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Earlham                  45    4    6    8   12   15   19       14:30.9  0:51.1 
  2 Glenwood                 75   10   11   14   16   24   25   34  14:57.3  1:09.5 
  3 Winterset               101    3    9   13   36   40   51   71  15:13.4  2:52.5 
  4 Atlantic                122    2    5   21   45   49   56   58  15:37.5  4:17.6 
  5 Creston                 149   22   28   30   31   38   42   50  16:02.3  1:10.0 
  6 Clarinda                165    1   20   29   52   63   64   65  16:21.5  6:21.0 
  7 Nodaway Valley          178   18   26   33   47   54            16:32.1  3:03.1 
  8 Chariton                185    7   27   44   48   59   62   72  16:47.7  4:21.7 
  9 Shenandoah              210   32   35   37   46   60   66       17:06.7  2:51.4 
 10 East Union              231   23   43   53   55   57   61       17:24.3  2:32.5 
 11 Mount Ayr               232   17   39   41   67   68   69   70  17:54.1  5:55.9 
 
Incomplete Teams: Bedford, C A M, Diagonal, Orient-Macksburg, Red Oak, Southwest Valley 
 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Earlham 
    4  Lily Dixon, 8            14:03.3   
    6  Taylor Jensen, 8         14:20.0   
    8  Navaeh Brown, 8          14:33.5   
   12  Olivia Spurling, 7       14:43.2   
   15  Jayne Terwilliger, 8     14:54.3   
   19  Rowen Fisk, 7            15:11.6   
Total Time = 1:12:34.3     Total Places = 45 
 
2. Glenwood 
   10  Lauren Hughes, 7         14:33.6   
   11  Emily Lundvall, 7        14:41.1   
   14  Ryley Nebel, 8           14:53.1   
   16  Kaitlyn Carnes, 8        14:55.5   
   24  Emerson Griffin, 8       15:43.0   
   25  Mahala Rang, 7           15:50.3   
   34  McKenna Woods, 8         16:20.0   
Total Time = 1:14:46.3     Total Places = 75 
 
3. Winterset 
    3  Sammi Craven, 7          13:45.9   
    9  Dyllan Kaufman, 8        14:33.6   
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   13  Morgan Sutton, 7         14:44.0   
   36  Karsyn Kaufman, 8        16:24.9   
   40  Nicole Raku, 8           16:38.4   
   51  Emma Dorrell, 8          17:49.9   
   71  Elise Harned, 8          21:47.3   
Total Time = 1:16:06.8     Total Places = 101 
 
4. Atlantic 
    2  Ava Rush, 8              13:27.4   
    5  Claire Pellet, 7         14:16.9   
   21  Madison Huddleson, 8     15:16.9   
   45  Claire Wiederstein, 8    17:21.0   
   49  Laney Brosam, 8          17:44.9   
   56  Riley Wood, 7            18:11.5   
   58  Rio Johnson, 8           18:13.2   
Total Time = 1:18:07.1     Total Places = 122 
 
5. Creston 
   22  Riley DeGonia, 8         15:23.6   
   28  Emma Pantini, 8          16:01.6   
   30  Carly Green, 7           16:04.5   
   31  Zoe Ralston, 7           16:07.9   
   38  Sydney Strunk, 8         16:33.6   
   42  Tristen Rice, 8          16:46.0   
   50  Lydia Goins, 7           17:48.0   
Total Time = 1:20:11.2     Total Places = 149 
 
6. Clarinda 
    1  Mayson Hartley, 8        13:08.9   
   20  Hannah Milleson, 8       15:14.4   
   29  Amelia Hesse, 7          16:02.6   
   52  Lelynn Lauber, 7         17:51.5   
   63  Phoebe Garrett, 8        19:29.9   
   64  Skylar Ned, 8            19:49.8   
   65  Ellie Shatava, 7         19:59.2   
Total Time = 1:21:47.3     Total Places = 165 
 
7. Nodaway Valley 
   18  Lilly Day, 8             15:01.9   
   26  Abbey Engels, 8          15:51.0   
   33  Hope Kading, 8           16:18.6   
   47  Annika Nelson, 7         17:23.8   
   54  Annika Phillippi, 7      18:05.0   
Total Time = 1:22:40.3     Total Places = 178 
 
8. Chariton 
    7  Haddon Anderson, 8       14:24.2   
   27  Milana Primakov, 7       15:55.4   
   44  Paige Graham, 7          17:15.2   
   48  Emerson Fehrer, 7        17:37.8   
   59  Chloe Abrahamson, 7      18:45.9   
   62  Delaney Caudill, 8       19:22.0   
   72  Sarah Thatcher, 7        22:45.4   
Total Time = 1:23:58.5     Total Places = 185 
 
9. Shenandoah 
   32  Lilly Jones, 7           16:13.2   
   35  Abigail Martin, 7        16:22.2   
   37  Kelsey Franklin, 8       16:31.2   
   46  Christene Johnson, 8     17:22.1   
   60  Morgan Cook, 7           19:04.6   
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   66  Kaitlyn Widger, 8        20:10.2   
Total Time = 1:25:33.3     Total Places = 210 
 
10. East Union 
   23  Noelle McKnight, 8       15:39.2   
   43  Abby Wuebker, 8          16:59.8   
   53  Jilian Valencia, 7       18:00.9   
   55  Sara Collins, 8          18:09.6   
   57  Hayden Waigand, 7        18:11.6   
   61  Audrey Young, 7          19:19.9   
Total Time = 1:27:01.1     Total Places = 231 
 
11. Mount Ayr 
   17  MaKenna Jones, 8         15:01.3   
   39  Natalie Schaefer, 8      16:38.3   
   41  Karlie Larsen, 8         16:41.3   
   67  Eva Sobotka, 8           20:12.3   
   68  Riley Jones, 8           20:57.1   
   69  Madison Shields, 8       21:02.0   
   70  Lauren Triggs, 8         21:14.5   
Total Time = 1:29:30.3     Total Places = 232 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Mayson Hartley, 8        13:08.9    Clarinda              
    2     2  Ava Rush, 8              13:27.4    Atlantic              
    3     3  Sammi Craven, 7          13:45.9    Winterset             
    4     4  Lily Dixon, 8            14:03.3    Earlham               
    5     5  Claire Pellet, 7         14:16.9    Atlantic              
    6     6  Taylor Jensen, 8         14:20.0    Earlham               
    7     7  Haddon Anderson, 8       14:24.2    Chariton              
    8     8  Navaeh Brown, 8          14:33.5    Earlham               
    9     9  Dyllan Kaufman, 8        14:33.6    Winterset             
   10    10  Lauren Hughes, 7         14:33.6    Glenwood              
   11    11  Emily Lundvall, 7        14:41.1    Glenwood              
   12    12  Olivia Spurling, 7       14:43.2    Earlham               
   13    13  Morgan Sutton, 7         14:44.0    Winterset             
   14    14  Ryley Nebel, 8           14:53.1    Glenwood              
   15    15  Jayne Terwilliger, 8     14:54.3    Earlham               
   16    16  Kaitlyn Carnes, 8        14:55.5    Glenwood              
   17    17  MaKenna Jones, 8         15:01.3    Mount Ayr             
   18    18  Lilly Day, 8             15:01.9    Nodaway Valley        
   19    19  Rowen Fisk, 7            15:11.6    Earlham               
   20    20  Hannah Milleson, 8       15:14.4    Clarinda              
   21    21  Madison Huddleson, 8     15:16.9    Atlantic              
   22    22  Riley DeGonia, 8         15:23.6    Creston               
   23        Christa Cass, 8          15:29.8    Orient-Macksburg      
   24    23  Noelle McKnight, 8       15:39.2    East Union            
   25    24  Emerson Griffin, 8       15:43.0    Glenwood              
   26    25  Mahala Rang, 7           15:50.3    Glenwood              
   27    26  Abbey Engels, 8          15:51.0    Nodaway Valley        
   28    27  Milana Primakov, 7       15:55.4    Chariton              
   29    28  Emma Pantini, 8          16:01.6    Creston               
   30    29  Amelia Hesse, 7          16:02.6    Clarinda              
   31    30  Carly Green, 7           16:04.5    Creston               
   32    31  Zoe Ralston, 7           16:07.9    Creston               
   33    32  Lilly Jones, 7           16:13.2    Shenandoah            
   34    33  Hope Kading, 8           16:18.6    Nodaway Valley        
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   35    34  McKenna Woods, 8         16:20.0    Glenwood              
   36    35  Abigail Martin, 7        16:22.2    Shenandoah            
   37        Carlie Clemmer, 7        16:24.2    Glenwood              
   38    36  Karsyn Kaufman, 8        16:24.9    Winterset             
   39        Mia South, 7             16:28.1    C A M                 
   40    37  Kelsey Franklin, 8       16:31.2    Shenandoah            
   41    38  Sydney Strunk, 8         16:33.6    Creston               
   42        Abby McDaniel, 7         16:35.8    Glenwood              
   43    39  Natalie Schaefer, 8      16:38.3    Mount Ayr             
   44    40  Nicole Raku, 8           16:38.4    Winterset             
   45    41  Karlie Larsen, 8         16:41.3    Mount Ayr             
   46    42  Tristen Rice, 8          16:46.0    Creston               
   47    43  Abby Wuebker, 8          16:59.8    East Union            
   48        Alicen Fichter, 7        17:05.6    Glenwood              
   49    44  Paige Graham, 7          17:15.2    Chariton              
   50        Emma Vest, 8             17:16.8    Bedford               
   51        Makaina Williams, 8      17:19.4    Glenwood              
   52    45  Claire Wiederstein, 8    17:21.0    Atlantic              
   53    46  Christene Johnson, 8     17:22.1    Shenandoah            
   54    47  Annika Nelson, 7         17:23.8    Nodaway Valley        
   55    48  Emerson Fehrer, 7        17:37.8    Chariton              
   56        Megan Ramsey, 7          17:44.0    Southwest Valley      
   57        Kya Newton, 7            17:44.0    Southwest Valley      
   58    49  Laney Brosam, 8          17:44.9    Atlantic              
   59    50  Lydia Goins, 7           17:48.0    Creston               
   60    51  Emma Dorrell, 8          17:49.9    Winterset             
   61    52  Lelynn Lauber, 7         17:51.5    Clarinda              
   62        Julia Nightser, 7        17:58.0    Glenwood              
   63    53  Jilian Valencia, 7       18:00.9    East Union            
   64    54  Annika Phillippi, 7      18:05.0    Nodaway Valley        
   65    55  Sara Collins, 8          18:09.6    East Union            
   66    56  Riley Wood, 7            18:11.5    Atlantic              
   67    57  Hayden Waigand, 7        18:11.6    East Union            
   68    58  Rio Johnson, 8           18:13.2    Atlantic              
   69        Dayna Dreager, 8         18:15.7    Atlantic              
   70        Autumn Stafford, 8       18:25.8    Creston               
   71        Mallory Wilson, 8        18:32.0    Creston               
   72        Hallie Plagmann, 7       18:36.8    Atlantic              
   73        Kaydence Peterson, 7     18:45.5    Atlantic              
   74    59  Chloe Abrahamson, 7      18:45.9    Chariton              
   75        Bridget Hopkins, 8       18:52.2    Creston               
   76    60  Morgan Cook, 7           19:04.6    Shenandoah            
   77        Shannon Marley, 8        19:14.7    Glenwood              
   78    61  Audrey Young, 7          19:19.9    East Union            
   79        Mary McCurdy, 7          19:20.3    Atlantic              
   80    62  Delaney Caudill, 8       19:22.0    Chariton              
   81        Josselyn Wallis, 8       19:27.3    Glenwood              
   82    63  Phoebe Garrett, 8        19:29.9    Clarinda              
   83        Kaitlyn Harder, 8        19:35.4    Glenwood              
   84        Addison Fichter, 7       19:43.6    Glenwood              
   85        Rebecca Wetzel, 8        19:48.2    Southwest Valley      
   86    64  Skylar Ned, 8            19:49.8    Clarinda              
   87    65  Ellie Shatava, 7         19:59.2    Clarinda              
   88    66  Kaitlyn Widger, 8        20:10.2    Shenandoah            
   89    67  Eva Sobotka, 8           20:12.3    Mount Ayr             
   90    68  Riley Jones, 8           20:57.1    Mount Ayr             
   91    69  Madison Shields, 8       21:02.0    Mount Ayr             
   92    70  Lauren Triggs, 8         21:14.5    Mount Ayr             
   93        Tessa Rolenc, 8          21:29.3    Red Oak               
   94    71  Elise Harned, 8          21:47.3    Winterset             
   95        Lydia Gustafson, 7       22:09.3    Clarinda              
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   96    72  Sarah Thatcher, 7        22:45.4    Chariton              
   97        Teddee Samuelson, 7      23:21.3    Clarinda              
   98        Essie Riker, 8           24:15.8    C A M                 
   99        Cadence Marr, 7          24:19.5    Atlantic              
  100        Julia Means, 8           24:25.3    Southwest Valley      
  101        Draven Pierce, 8         24:33.6    Orient-Macksburg      
  102        Shyleigh Paxson, 8       24:59.7    Diagonal              
  103        Becca Dolechek, 8        25:56.7    Mount Ayr             
 

Return to home page.
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Creston Invitata�onal XC Boys MS

Creston, IA

Sep. 18, 2018

cool and windy
 Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find op�on of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 19, 2018 5:20 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Glenwood                 35    3    6    7    8   11   14   17  13:25.7  1:03.9 
  2 Winterset                65    2    4   12   23   24   26   37  13:50.3  2:25.3 
  3 Clarinda                109    5   13   22   34   35   55       14:43.7  2:26.5 
  4 Nodaway Valley          111    1    9   16   42   43   45   54  14:46.8  4:24.2 
 5* Atlantic                119   10   20   25   31   33   36   38  14:54.5  1:43.5 
 6* Earlham                 119   15   18   27   29   30   40       14:53.6  0:55.4 
  7 East Union              193   21   32   44   46   50   51       16:44.3  3:40.3 
  8 Hamburg                 202   19   39   47   48   49   56       17:03.2  3:42.0 
  9 Southwest Valley        231   28   41   52   53   57            18:54.8  9:04.5 
 
Incomplete Teams: C A M, Chariton, Creston, Diagonal, Griswold, Martensdale St. Marys 
Mount Ayr, Orient-Macksburg, Red Oak, Shenandoah 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Glenwood 
    3  Jack McMullen, 8         12:49.3   
    6  Liam Hays, 7             13:22.6   
    7  Jackson Griffin, 8       13:30.5   
    8  Sawyer Patzer, 8         13:32.9   
   11  Connor King, 8           13:53.1   
   14  Colton Sherry, 8         14:14.1   
   17  Bryant Keller, 7         14:26.1   
Total Time = 1:07:08.4     Total Places = 35 
 
2. Winterset 
    2  Mason Back, 8            12:27.6   
    4  Eli Cowman, 7            13:05.5   
   12  Bryce Buckalew, 8        13:56.4   
   23  Liam Sutton, 7           14:48.9   
   24  Grant Anderson, 7        14:52.9   
   26  Casey Seidler, 8         15:07.1   
   37  Coilton Hofsaess, 7      15:52.2   
Total Time = 1:09:11.3     Total Places = 65 
 
3. Clarinda 
    5  Alec Wyman, 8            13:17.6   
   13  Treyton Schaapherder, 7  14:08.1   
   22  Nathan King, 8           14:48.9   
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   34  Luke Baker, 8            15:39.6   
   35  Jonah Norton, 7          15:44.0   
   55  Devin Carnes, 7          19:31.6   
Total Time = 1:13:38.2     Total Places = 109 
 
4. Nodaway Valley 
    1  Doug Berg, 8             12:22.4   
    9  Ben Piearson, 8          13:39.0   
   16  Malichi Broers, 7        14:21.1   
   42  Devin Hawley, 7          16:44.9   
   43  Jack Jensen, 7           16:46.5   
   45  Jacob Mangels, 7         17:50.2   
   54  Tyler Cooper, 7          19:23.5   
Total Time = 1:13:53.9     Total Places = 111 
 
5*. Atlantic 
   10  Dylan Comes, 8           13:49.9   
   20  Jaydn Cox, 8             14:42.4   
   25  Alex Sonntag, 7          15:03.4   
   31  Mason McFadden, 7        15:23.0   
   33  Korbin Johnson, 7        15:33.4   
   36  Weston Hoover, 8         15:47.4   
   38  Brock Henderson, 7       15:52.5   
Total Time = 1:14:32.1     Total Places = 119 
 
6*. Earlham 
   15  Aidan Hulbert, 7         14:20.7   
   18  Owen Hulbert, 7          14:28.5   
   27  Nathan Hansen, 7         15:10.6   
   29  Zaiden Easley, 8         15:11.9   
   30  Tanner Morrison, 7       15:16.0   
   40  Ryan Stiles, 7           16:38.7   
Total Time = 1:14:27.7     Total Places = 119 
 
7. East Union 
   21  D J Islas, 8             14:45.1   
   32  Jacob Driskill, 7        15:30.7   
   44  Titus Stover, 7          16:58.0   
   46  Caleb Murphy, 7          18:02.0   
   50  Shawn Hunter, 7          18:25.3   
   51  Grayson Dukes, 7         18:26.8   
Total Time = 1:23:41.1     Total Places = 193 
 
8. Hamburg 
   19  Kobi Chaney , 8          14:37.1   
   39  Jose Garcia, 8           16:07.7   
   47  Ethan Morales, 7         18:03.8   
   48  Abram Morales, 7         18:07.9   
   49  Carter Hunt, 7           18:19.1   
   56  Zeke Racine, 8           24:02.8   
Total Time = 1:25:15.6     Total Places = 202 
 
9. Southwest Valley 
   28  Paul Douglas, 7          15:11.2   
   41  Ethan James, 7           16:39.0   
   52  Logan McCuen, 8          19:14.1   
   53  Tyler True, 8            19:14.1   
   57  Dakota O'briant, 8       24:15.6   
Total Time = 1:34:34.0     Total Places = 231 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
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Top

 
    1     1  Doug Berg, 8             12:22.4    Nodaway Valley        
    2     2  Mason Back, 8            12:27.6    Winterset             
    3     3  Jack McMullen, 8         12:49.3    Glenwood              
    4     4  Eli Cowman, 7            13:05.5    Winterset             
    5     5  Alec Wyman, 8            13:17.6    Clarinda              
    6        Alex Razee, 7            13:21.4    Shenandoah            
    7     6  Liam Hays, 7             13:22.6    Glenwood              
    8     7  Jackson Griffin, 8       13:30.5    Glenwood              
    9     8  Sawyer Patzer, 8         13:32.9    Glenwood              
   10     9  Ben Piearson, 8          13:39.0    Nodaway Valley        
   11    10  Dylan Comes, 8           13:49.9    Atlantic              
   12    11  Connor King, 8           13:53.1    Glenwood              
   13    12  Bryce Buckalew, 8        13:56.4    Winterset             
   14    13  Treyton Schaapherder, 7  14:08.1    Clarinda              
   15        Blane Wallace, 8         14:10.6    Chariton              
   16        Izzy Pierce, 7           14:10.6    Orient-Macksburg      
   17    14  Colton Sherry, 8         14:14.1    Glenwood              
   18    15  Aidan Hulbert, 7         14:20.7    Earlham               
   19    16  Malichi Broers, 7        14:21.1    Nodaway Valley        
   20    17  Bryant Keller, 7         14:26.1    Glenwood              
   21        Bradley Hobbs, 7         14:27.9    Chariton              
   22    18  Owen Hulbert, 7          14:28.5    Earlham               
   23        Dillon Anderson, 8       14:31.9    Glenwood              
   24    19  Kobi Chaney , 8          14:37.1    Hamburg               
   25        Aaron McPherson, 8       14:37.4    Glenwood              
   26    20  Jaydn Cox, 8             14:42.4    Atlantic              
   27    21  D J Islas, 8             14:45.1    East Union            
   28    22  Nathan King, 8           14:48.9    Clarinda              
   29    23  Liam Sutton, 7           14:48.9    Winterset             
   30    24  Grant Anderson, 7        14:52.9    Winterset             
   31        Jade Spangler, 7         14:53.7    Shenandoah            
   32        Riley Wipperman, 8       14:54.7    Creston               
   33        Carson Cary, 8           14:59.3    C A M                 
   34    25  Alex Sonntag, 7          15:03.4    Atlantic              
   35    26  Casey Seidler, 8         15:07.1    Winterset             
   36        Anthony Eblen, 7         15:10.0    Creston               
   37    27  Nathan Hansen, 7         15:10.6    Earlham               
   38        Keagan Searl, 7          15:10.9    Martensdale St. Marys  
   39    28  Paul Douglas, 7          15:11.2    Southwest Valley      
   40    29  Zaiden Easley, 8         15:11.9    Earlham               
   41    30  Tanner Morrison, 7       15:16.0    Earlham               
   42        Rendon Mohr, 8           15:16.3    Creston               
   43    31  Mason McFadden, 7        15:23.0    Atlantic              
   44        Alex Keiser, 8           15:25.2    Griswold              
   45        Ethan West, 4            15:26.9    Glenwood              
   46    32  Jacob Driskill, 7        15:30.7    East Union            
   47    33  Korbin Johnson, 7        15:33.4    Atlantic              
   48        Rylan Oglesbee, 7        15:37.7    C A M                 
   49        Korben Brunt, 7          15:39.5    C A M                 
   50    34  Luke Baker, 8            15:39.6    Clarinda              
   51        Seth Zwickel, 7          15:41.8    Shenandoah            
   52        Dustin Ralls, 8          15:43.6    Martensdale St. Marys  
   53    35  Jonah Norton, 7          15:44.0    Clarinda              
   54        Erik Russell, 8          15:45.8    Glenwood              
   55    36  Weston Hoover, 8         15:47.4    Atlantic              
   56        Carter Lumbard, 7        15:48.0    Diagonal              
   57        Alex McQueen, 8          15:48.2    Glenwood              
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   58        Aiden Bruce, 8           15:50.7    Red Oak               
   59    37  Coilton Hofsaess, 7      15:52.2    Winterset             
   60        Maverick Mixan, 7        15:52.3    Glenwood              
   61    38  Brock Henderson, 7       15:52.5    Atlantic              
   62    39  Jose Garcia, 8           16:07.7    Hamburg               
   63        Bode Druckenmiller, 7    16:14.4    Chariton              
   64        Hunter Purvis, 7         16:17.1    Glenwood              
   65        Edwin Binns, 7           16:26.0    Winterset             
   66        Trevor Rice, 8           16:28.6    Mount Ayr             
   67        Ethan Kuipers, 7         16:31.7    Red Oak               
   68        Ashton Wiese, 7          16:35.1    Glenwood              
   69    40  Ryan Stiles, 7           16:38.7    Earlham               
   70    41  Ethan James, 7           16:39.0    Southwest Valley      
   71        Taye Jordan, 7           16:42.2    Atlantic              
   72    42  Devin Hawley, 7          16:44.9    Nodaway Valley        
   73    43  Jack Jensen, 7           16:46.5    Nodaway Valley        
   74    44  Titus Stover, 7          16:58.0    East Union            
   75        Aaron McQueen, 7         17:12.6    Glenwood              
   76        Cavin Magnison, 8        17:15.6    Chariton              
   77        Brayden Cook, 7          17:18.8    Diagonal              
   78        Aaron Lowe, 7            17:29.5    Winterset             
   79        Nathaniel Blazek, 7      17:38.5    Orient-Macksburg      
   80        Zack Frease, 7           17:48.3    Winterset             
   81    45  Jacob Mangels, 7         17:50.2    Nodaway Valley        
   82        Cael Fustos, 7           17:54.1    Glenwood              
   83    46  Caleb Murphy, 7          18:02.0    East Union            
   84    47  Ethan Morales, 7         18:03.8    Hamburg               
   85        Cassius Kerr, 7          18:04.2    Winterset             
   86    48  Abram Morales, 7         18:07.9    Hamburg               
   87    49  Carter Hunt, 7           18:19.1    Hamburg               
   88    50  Shawn Hunter, 7          18:25.3    East Union            
   89    51  Grayson Dukes, 7         18:26.8    East Union            
   90        Andrew Lawrence, 7       18:29.6    Shenandoah            
   91        Aiden Kennedy, 8         19:13.6    Griswold              
   92    52  Logan McCuen, 8          19:14.1    Southwest Valley      
   93    53  Tyler True, 8            19:14.1    Southwest Valley      
   94    54  Tyler Cooper, 7          19:23.5    Nodaway Valley        
   95    55  Devin Carnes, 7          19:31.6    Clarinda              
   96        Jesse Johnson, 4         19:38.1    Nodaway Valley        
   97        Griffin Eubank, 7        19:44.6    Red Oak               
   98        Jesse Moon, 8            19:49.2    Diagonal              
   99        Garrett Stephens, 7      21:36.1    Diagonal              
  100        Austin Byrd, 8           21:44.0    Mount Ayr             
  101    56  Zeke Racine, 8           24:02.8    Hamburg               
  102    57  Dakota O'briant, 8       24:15.6    Southwest Valley      
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